
WALLEYEfillets

#44270
#44340
#44380
#44420
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#107662   WALLEYE FILLETS, 4-6 OZ
#107663   WALLEYE FILLETS, 6-8 OZ
#107664   WALLEYE FILLETS, 8-10 OZ
#107665   WALLEYE FILLETS, 10-12 OZ

MSC CERTIFIED
NOT TREATED WITH SODIUM TRI-
POLY
PRODUCT OF CANADA

NORDIC GROUP WALLEYE FILLETS ARE:

FRESHWATER ITEM # NORDIC GROUP ITEM #

CONVERSION
NOT MSC CERTIFIED
TREATED WITH SODIUM
TRI-POLY
PRODUCT OF CANADA

FRESHWATER FISH ARE: 

VS


